
YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BS U19 - Main Draw
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aagam Kankaria M 1698 RJN
2 Aarth Tare M 1305 BSP
3 Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
4 Chitraksh Lokwani M 2291 UCR
5 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR
6 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA
7 Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
8 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH
9 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
10 Mhd Laeef M 1172 MSD
11 Om Basak M 1234 RPR
12 Param Gupta M 858 KOR
13 Pranav Nigam M 1944 SJP
14 Prithak N Mishra M 1592 BBZR
15 Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS
16 Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
17 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BS U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarush Sachdev M 1069 RPR
2 Abhigyan Dev M 1914 KRBA
3 Abhigyan Yadav M 2018 SJP
4 Abhiroop Banerjee M 2046 RPR
5 Aditya Gupta M 1788 DURG
6 Aditya Kaktyan M 1102 UCR
7 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS
8 Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG
9 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 RPR
10 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP
11 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG
12 Anant Astik Bajpai M 2206 RPR
13 Anshdeep Singh Saini M 1571 DURG
14 Arav Chandani M 2324 KRBA
15 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS
16 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR
17 Atharv Mishra M 1559 DURG
18 Atharv Sharma M 1153 DURG
19 Atharv Shrivastava M 590 UCR
20 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR
21 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS
22 Ayush Raj M 2295 BLS
23 Bhavya Jain M 1263 KRBA
24 Bhavya Vaishnav M 1655 RJN
25 Bhupesh Banjare M 2072 BBZR
26 Chandrabhan Mourya M 2335 BJP
27 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR
28 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG
29 Divyansh Chimnani M 1820 RPR
30 Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
31 Emon Lazarus M 2069 KRBA
32 Gunaj Kela M 2019 DMT
33 Harshwardhan Singh M 1367 RGH
34 Hemansh Gyani M 1666 DURG
35 Ishaan Parekh M 2066 RPR
36 Jayant Chandrakar M 1606 DMT
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BS U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
37 Jivitesh Ghosh M 2119 KRBA
38 K Naveen M 1652 BLS
39 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 UCR
40 Krishan Kant M 1394 BSP
41 Kushagra Tamrakar M 1925 DURG
42 Manav Raj Veerani M 1434 UCR
43 Maulik Jain M 1960 BLD
44 Medhansh Sonwani M 2320 RPR
45 Mhd Laeef M 1172 MSD
46 Mohammad Arman Qureshi M 1641 KRBA
47 Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR
48 Naitik Vaishnav M 1988 BLS
49 Naksh Nirvikar Singh M 1588 BLS
50 Narayan Soyam M 1224 DURG
51 Navneet Kumar M 1619 RGH
52 Nihal Shrivastava M 2055 UCR
53 Nkshay Patel M 1816 RPR
54 Poorab Pritwani M 2065 RPR
55 Praksh Andrik M 2338 BJP
56 Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
57 Prince Gupta M 2023 SJP
58 Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR
59 Priyadarshan Sing Chinda M 1487 MSD
60 Pushkar Patel M 1233 RPR
61 Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
62 Rahul Jha M 2359 JSP
63 Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
64 Ranveer Singh M 1686 DURG
65 Rohit Gupta M 2356 SRG
66 Rupesh Xalxo M 1060 BLS
67 Sai Kumar Agade M 2107 BJP
68 Samarth Das M 1402 DURG
69 Samarth Lalwani M 2301 RJN
70 Samarth Uikey M 1208 RPR
71 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 DURG
72 Sarthak Pujara M 2067 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BS U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
73 Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
74 Shaurya Sinha M 2223 SRG
75 Shivam Saraf M 2321 BLS
76 Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
77 Shreyansh Gupta M 2330 BLS
78 Shreyansh Kushwaha M 2283 SJP
79 Shreyansh Sharma M 2025 DURG
80 Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 1671 RPR
81 Shreyas Pawar M 665 RPR
82 Shreyas Yadav M 1945 RPR
83 Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
84 Sparsh Agrawal M 2357 SRG
85 Sunay Shrivastav M 1810 RPR
86 Swastik Darshan M 1204 DURG
87 Syed Zayan Ali M 1530 BLS
88 Tanav Patel M 2299 RPR
89 Utsav Agrawal M 1231 RPR
90 Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
91 Vaibhav Singh M 1110 BLS
92 Vansh Pamnani M 1494 BLS
93 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
94 Vijendra Choudhary M 1985 RGH
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BS U19 - Reserve
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Abhishek Nagdev M 2209 RPR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of GS U19 - Main Draw
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Arya Singh F 171 SRG
2 Devansi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
3 Gauri S Iyer F 848 DURG
4 Gouri Behra F 1034 RGH
5 Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
6 Mahi Sen F 1775 RPR
7 Neha Lanjewar F 1283 BSP
8 Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
9 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
10 Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
11 Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
12 Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
13 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BLD
14 Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
15 Tanoo Chandra F 98 UCR
16 Tanya Sharma F 1733 BBZR
17 Tejusvini Rai F 1987 MSD
18 Tishya Mukta F 400 RPR
19 Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of GS U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarna Shrivastava F 1740 BLS
2 Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR
3 Anika Sahu F 1422 UCR
4 Anvita Dwivedi F 1311 UCR
5 Apala Dixit F 1112 RPR
6 Aparajeeta S Bhatt F 2141 BBZR
7 Ayushi Mazumdar F 2234 KRBA
8 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
9 Dewanshi Patel F 1744 KOR
10 Drishti Pali F 2314 DURG
11 Heerika Gyani F 1568 DURG
12 Jaspreet Kaur Johal F 1395 BSP
13 Krishna Priya Pillai F 2337 BJP
14 Mayuri Mehra F 2305 BBZR
15 Prachiti Vaidya F 2088 BBZR
16 Priyal Dviwedi F 1824 RPR
17 Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
18 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR
19 Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
20 Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BLD
21 Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG
22 Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG
23 Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
24 Vailey Tamrakar F 1926 DURG
25 Vedika S Gyani F 1553 DURG
26 Yasha Khakharia F 1979 UCR
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of XD U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Akshat Sharma M 638 DURG

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BLD
2 Akshay Dutt Mishra M 386 RPR

Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG
3 Akshit Jain M 1280 BSP

Jaspreet Kaur Johal F 1395 BSP
4 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Arya Singh F 171 SRG
5 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR

Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
6 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR

Rashi Mall F 401 RPR
7 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR

Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR
8 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH

Gouri Behra F 1034 RGH
9 Hemansh Gyani M 1666 DURG

Vailey Tamrakar F 1926 DURG
10 Jayesh Hosangabade M 42 UCR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
11 Jivitesh Ghosh M 2119 KRBA

Devansi Bareth F 1516 KRBA
12 Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS

Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
13 Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR

Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR
14 Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR

Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
15 Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG

Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
16 Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 DURG

Gauri S Iyer F 848 DURG
17 Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR

Mahi Sen F 1775 RPR
18 Sunay Shrivastav M 1810 RPR

Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of XD U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
19 Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS

Rounak Soni F 1155 BLS
20 Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG

Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG
21 Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP

Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BD U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarth Tare M 1305 BSP

Shreyansh Vikram Pathak M 1671 RPR
2 Aarush Sachdev M 1069 RPR

Ishaan Parekh M 2066 RPR
3 Abhigyan Dev M 1914 KRBA

Jivitesh Ghosh M 2119 KRBA
4 Abhiroop Banerjee M 2046 RPR

Sunay Shrivastav M 1810 RPR
5 Aditya Gupta M 1788 DURG

Akshansh Shrivastava M 1133 DURG
6 Aditya Pandey M 343 BLS

Akshat Sharma M 638 DURG
7 Alison Thomas M 518 SRG

Atharva Pratap Singh M 980 SRG
8 Aryan Singh M 1079 BLS

Rajeev Wadhwani M 2005 BLS
9 Ashwin Mitra M 1282 KOR

Param Gupta M 858 KOR
10 Atharv Mishra M 1559 DURG

Ranveer Singh M 1686 DURG
11 Atharv Sharma M 1153 DURG

Garvit Kansal M 1482 DURG
12 Atharv Shrivastava M 590 UCR

Rachit Naik M 1956 UCR
13 Atharva Pandey M 1528 UCR

Divyansh Joshi M 1295 UCR
14 Atharva Rai M 1207 BLS

K Naveen M 1652 BLS
15 Bhavya Jain M 1263 KRBA

Emon Lazarus M 2069 KRBA
16 Chandrabhan Mourya M 2335 BJP

Praksh Andrik M 2338 BJP
17 Chirag Chhatre M 607 RPR

Tushar Kesharwani M 843 BLS
18 Dhwanit Verma M 1300 DURG

Krishan Kant M 1394 BSP
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BD U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
19 Divyansh Agrawal M 407 RPR

Manas Bhattacharya M 348 BLS
20 Dolesh Dansena M 693 KRBA

Vansh Sharma M 812 BSTR
21 Gunaj Kela M 2019 DMT

Jayant Chandrakar M 1606 DMT
22 Harshwardhan Barik M 1205 RGH

Sarthak Kant Thomas M 519 DURG
23 Harshwardhan Singh M 1367 RGH

Navneet Kumar M 1619 RGH
24 Hemansh Gyani M 1666 DURG

Kushagra Tamrakar M 1925 DURG
25 Jayesh Hosangabade M 42 UCR

Saurav Sahu M 1807 UCR
26 Kaushik Vatsya M 1802 UCR

Shubh Daswani M 1798 UCR
27 Manav Raj Veerani M 1434 UCR

Mhd Laeef M 1172 MSD
28 Maulik Jain M 1960 BLD

Vijendra Choudhary M 1985 RGH
29 Naitik Sahu M 748 RPR

Utsav Agrawal M 1231 RPR
30 Narayan Soyam M 1224 DURG

Swastik Darshan M 1204 DURG
31 Nihal Shrivastava M 2055 UCR

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 1949 UCR
32 Nkshay Patel M 1816 RPR

Om Basak M 1234 RPR
33 Poorab Pritwani M 2065 RPR

Pratham Ahuja M 1814 RPR
34 Prithvish Singh Sabharwal M 2296 UCR

Satya Swarup Biswal M 2011 UCR
35 Pushkar Patel M 1233 RPR

Shreyas Pawar M 665 RPR
36 Rohit Gupta M 2356 SRG

Sparsh Agrawal M 2357 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of BD U19 - Qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
37 Sai Kumar Agade M 2107 BJP

Vimal Vendje M 845 BJP
38 Samarth Das M 1402 DURG

Vedant Singh M 1836 DURG
39 Sarthak Pujara M 2067 RPR

Shoolin Pradhan M 1917 RPR
40 Shaurya Sinha M 2223 SRG

Vaibhav Jaiswal M 831 SRG
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YONEX-SUNRISE 23rd CG STATE JUNIOR BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIPS-2024
Entries of GD U19 - qualification
Date
24 - 28 Jul 2024

City, Country
Bilaspur, IND

Website
www.cgba.co.in

Name G Member ID Club
1 Aarushi Alwa F 1983 RPR

Tejaswi Singh F 1708 RPR
2 Anika Sahu F 1422 UCR

Jaspreet Kaur Johal F 1395 BSP
3 Apala Dixit F 1112 RPR

Priyal Dviwedi F 1824 RPR
4 Arya Singh F 171 SRG

Sanshrita Kumari F 1501 SRG
5 Bhavya Singh F 854 DURG

Rewaraje Verma F 35 UCR
6 Dewanshi Patel F 1744 KOR

Shraddha Ghosh F 1990 KOR
7 Gauri S Iyer F 848 DURG

Vanshika Shrivastava F 11 BLS
8 Heerika Gyani F 1568 DURG

Vailey Tamrakar F 1926 DURG
9 Ishika Poddar F 413 RPR

Mahi Sen F 1775 RPR
10 Krishna Priya Pillai F 2337 BJP

Payal Punem F 2336 BJP
11 Rashi Mall F 401 RPR

Shweta Pardesi F 571 RPR
12 Saanvi Chhatre F 1193 RPR

Siddhima Sahu F 1929 DMT
13 Shriya Komiya F 1209 BLD

Stuti Shuktel F 1008 BLD
14 Tanisha Darsena F 1736 DURG

Teesha Malkani F 1673 DURG
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